Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA)

during the month of March, 2010

Case
Number

10-023
10-015

10-019

10-021
10-002
10-014
10-004
10-017
10-020

10-024

Person Assessed
D.W. Miles, Sr.

Pride Homes, Inc
Caviness Land Development

Piedmont Authority for Regional
Transportation

Cedar Creek, LLC

JO&T, LLC

Christopher A. Miles & Christina M. Miles
Cleveland County Sanitary District

City of Monroe

Surry County Schools

County

Alleghany
Wilkes

Cumberland

Guilford
Rutherford
Onslow
Burke
Cleveland
Iredell

Surry

Amount Assessed

4,500.00
5,000.00

4,450.00

4,000.00

77,504.00
3,000.00
108,045.00
4,550.00
4,700.00

5,000.00



