Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA) during the month of March, 2010

Case Number	Person Assessed	County	Amount Assessed
10-023	D.W. Miles, Sr.	Alleghany	4,500.00
10-015	Pride Homes, Inc	Wilkes	5,000.00
10-019	Caviness Land Development	Cumberland	4,450.00
10-021	Piedmont Authority for Regional Transportation	Guilford	4,000.00
10-002	Cedar Creek, LLC	Rutherford	77,504.00
10-014	JO&T, LLC	Onslow	3,000.00
10-004	Christopher A. Miles & Christina M. Miles	Burke	108,045.00
10-017	Cleveland County Sanitary District	Cleveland	4,550.00
10-020	City of Monroe	Iredell	4,700.00
10-024	Surry County Schools	Surry	5,000.00